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University of Narowal

Tracking ID
37-0002-2026-08300
37-0002-2026-08576
37-0002-2026-08519
37-0002-2026-07789
37-0002-2026-08929
37-0002-2026-08539
37-0002-2026-08407
37-0002-2026-08468
37-0002-2026-08616
37-0002-2026-08594
37-0002-2026-07878
37-0002-2026-08530
37-0002-2026-08177
37-0002-2026-08188
37-0002-2026-08394
37-0002-2026-07764
37-0002-2026-08908
37-0002-2026-08263
37-0002-2026-08014
37-0002-2026-07842
37-0002-2026-08196
37-0002-2026-08636
37-0002-2026-08062
37-0002-2026-08238
37-0002-2026-08212
37-0002-2026-07861
37-0002-2026-07715
37-0002-2026-08501
37-0002-2026-08821
37-0002-2026-08484
37-0002-2026-08648

Valid Till: 02-03-2026

University of Narowal
BBA (Evening)

Merit List Report Version 1
Open Merit Spring 2026

Name
Agsa Azeem
Aysha Bibi
Adan Akhtar Hussain
Faisal Igbal
HANSA .
TALHA SHAFIQ
Muhammad Zubair
Hareem Abdul Khaliq
SARWAT SAMMAD
Hadi ilyas
Ayesha Afzal
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB TARIQ
Muqggadas Allah Ditta
MUHAMMAD USMAN
Muhammad Zunain Ullah Khan
Laiba Arif
Ali Abdullah
Ahmad Yar Khan Daoud Zai
Salman Riaz
Huma Khan Wardagh
HASHAM KHAN
Sami Ullah
Saiga Faiz
MUHAMMAD UMAR AMIR
Muhammad kaleem Akhtar
MUHAMMAD BILAL IFTIKHAR
Ali Sher
Muhammad Raheem ul Hassan Bu
Maria Shafique Anjum
Noor Fatima

muhammad naeemullah

CNIC
34502-0329729-2
31201-8491638-8
34601-3739088-8
34501-4924486-5
34502-0330983-0
34501-1047101-1
34503-0397564-5
34501-4125958-4
34502-4018295-0
34501-3756844-3
34502-8994462-6
34501-9199423-3
34501-3746596-0
34501-0835839-7
34501-4194619-9
34502-1124153-2
34501-5796928-1
42201-8155960-9
34502-8174571-1
34501-9720702-2
34501-5671774-5
34502-5990015-9
34502-1834437-2
34502-7292991-7
34502-2081868-7
34502-7755388-9
34602-4328911-5
34501-8615486-3
34501-8414533-8
34502-8292299-2
34501-9404625-9

Score
86.92
85.73
76.2
75.95
75.6
74.6
72.28
71.57
71.36
68.49
66.58
66.57
66.49
65.11
62.26
62
61.04
60.94
57.46
56.91
56.65
56.37
55.44
54.9
54.88
54.14
51.58
51.33
48.89
47.23
46.37
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