



**University of Narowal**  
**BBA (Evening)**  
**Merit List Report Version 1**  
**Open Merit Spring 2026**

ID	Tracking ID	Name	CNIC	Score	Offer Number
1	37-0002-2026-08300	Aqsa Azeem	34502-0329729-2	86.92	1
2	37-0002-2026-08576	Aysha Bibi	31201-8491638-8	85.73	2
3	37-0002-2026-08519	Adan Akhtar Hussain	34601-3739088-8	76.2	3
4	37-0002-2026-07789	Faisal Iqbal	34501-4924486-5	75.95	4
5	37-0002-2026-08929	HANSA .	34502-0330983-0	75.6	5
6	37-0002-2026-08539	TALHA SHAFIQ	34501-1047101-1	74.6	6
7	37-0002-2026-08407	Muhammad Zubair	34503-0397564-5	72.28	7
8	37-0002-2026-08468	Hareem Abdul Khaliq	34501-4125958-4	71.57	8
9	37-0002-2026-08616	SARWAT SAMMAD	34502-4018295-0	71.36	9
10	37-0002-2026-08594	Hadi ilyas	34501-3756844-3	68.49	10
11	37-0002-2026-07878	Ayesha Afzal	34502-8994462-6	66.58	11
12	37-0002-2026-08530	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB TARIQ	34501-9199423-3	66.57	12
13	37-0002-2026-08177	Muqqadas Allah Ditta	34501-3746596-0	66.49	13
14	37-0002-2026-08188	MUHAMMAD USMAN	34501-0835839-7	65.11	14
15	37-0002-2026-08394	Muhammad Zunain Ullah Khan	34501-4194619-9	62.26	15
16	37-0002-2026-07764	Laiba Arif	34502-1124153-2	62	16
17	37-0002-2026-08908	Ali Abdullah	34501-5796928-1	61.04	17
18	37-0002-2026-08263	Ahmad Yar Khan Daoud Zai	42201-8155960-9	60.94	18
19	37-0002-2026-08014	Salman Riaz	34502-8174571-1	57.46	19
20	37-0002-2026-07842	Huma Khan Wardagh	34501-9720702-2	56.91	20
21	37-0002-2026-08196	HASHAM KHAN	34501-5671774-5	56.65	21
22	37-0002-2026-08636	Sami Ullah	34502-5990015-9	56.37	22
23	37-0002-2026-08062	Saiqa Faiz	34502-1834437-2	55.44	23
24	37-0002-2026-08238	MUHAMMAD UMAR AMIR	34502-7292991-7	54.9	24
25	37-0002-2026-08212	Muhammad kaleem Akhtar	34502-2081868-7	54.88	25
26	37-0002-2026-07861	MUHAMMAD BILAL IFTIKHAR	34502-7755388-9	54.14	26
27	37-0002-2026-07715	Ali Sher	34602-4328911-5	51.58	27
28	37-0002-2026-08501	Muhammad Raheem ul Hassan Bu	34501-8615486-3	51.33	28
29	37-0002-2026-08821	Maria Shafique Anjum	34501-8414533-8	48.89	29
30	37-0002-2026-08484	Noor Fatima	34502-8292299-2	47.23	30
31	37-0002-2026-08648	muhammad naeemullah	34501-9404625-9	46.37	31

Valid Till: 02-03-2026